Ergebnis der 1. Nachwuchs-Superliga 2009/10

1 Juric

2 Galitschitsch
3 Luginger

4 Kovacs

5 Schatzer

6 Steinbacher
7 Winterstatter
8 Schwaiger
9 Stromayer
10 Sulzbacher
11 Schwab
12 Osterreicher
13 Storer
14 Kurcsics

Fuchs

1 Petrekova

2 Fuchs

3 Raich

4 Schwaiger

5 Dohr

6 Kopfle

7 Gerhardt

8 Frank

9 Laginja

10 Jungwirth

11 Leitner

12 Mijatovic

13 Saletovic
Keinert
Tischler

1 Czernay

2 Unterweger

3 Berger

4 Ratz

5 Schlapschy

6 Hauer

7 Mischek

8 Aigner

9 Hauser

10 Fuchs

11 Kaimberger

12 Sandberger

13 Guschlbauer
Derler
Riepl

Gruppe 1

Monika
Nicole
Melanie
Karina
Claudia
Claudia
Julia
Marianne
Sarah
Eva Christa
Birgit
Kristina
Lisa
Michaela
Lisa

Gruppe 2

Daniela jun.
Sylvia
Theresa
Helene
Melanie
Laura
Tina

Lea

Iva
Theresa
Franziska
Mateja
Aida
Miriam
Valerie

Gruppe 3

Carina
Julia
Anna
Bettina
Lea
Isabella
Karoline
Anja
Julia
Sandra
Sonja
Valerie
Christina
Bianca
Anja

wbl
LTTV

B
ST
S
ST
K
W

NO
K
ST
W
B
ST

B
W

wbl

LTTV

NO

££838-45s<w-4x8-%

wbl

LTTV

Status

Jun.01
J1
S2
J3

Jun.01
J3

Jun.01
J1

Jun.01
J2

Jun.03
J1
u2
J1
J2

Status

S2
Jun.01
J1
J2
S1
J3
J2
S1
J3
J2
J1
S2
J1
J1
S1

Status

J3
u2
J1
S2
J1
S1
ul
J1
U2
ul
J3
S1
u2
S1
J3

abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2
E

aufinGr 1
aufinGr 1
aufinGr 1
aufinGr 1

abin Gr 3
abin Gr 3
abin Gr 3
abin Gr 3
E
E

aufin Gr 2
aufin Gr 2
aufin Gr 2

abinden LV
abinden LV
abinden LV
abinden LV
abinden LV
E

1 Riedmann
2 Pfeffer

3 Jakic

4 Trattner

5 Leitinger

6 Leichtfried
7 Oberndorfer
8 Kofler

9 Hartl
10 Eder
11 Margreiter
12 Mair
13 Kellermann
14 Huber
15 Schiller
16 Hartl
17 Gasser

1 Ciuba

2 Schedl

2 Schénbuchner
3 Friebe

4 Zehetner

6 Auer

Einsteiger U12 Madchen

Nicole
Anna
Ivana
Vanessa
Valerie
Eva
Julia
Melina
Lena
Kristina
Lara
Maria
Sophia
Vanesa
Patricia
Daniela
Julia

LTTV Status

\ u2
w u2
ST ul
ST u2
w ul
ST ul
00 u2
T ul
NO u?
T u2
T M
T u2
w ul
00 ul
T ul
T ul
T M

aufinGr3
aufinGr3

Einsteiger U21/U18/U15 Madchen

Ana

Linda
Sophia
Anna
Magdalena
Laura

LTTV Status

w Jun
B J1
T S1
B J1

NO S
T S1

aufin Gr 2
aufinGr3
aufinGr3



Ergebnis der 1. Nachwuchs-Superliga 2009/10

1 Heimberger
2 Schanbacher
3 Kranabitl

4 Leitgeb

5 Leonhartsberger
6 Brunner

7 Schada

8 Doppelbauer
9 Strelec
10 Seidl
11 Daxbdck
12 Vorcnik
13 Wolf
14 Schwaiger

1 Pfeffer

2 Chen

3 Miliner
4 Dittrich
5 Reitner
6 Luginger
7 Sima

8 Peitler

9 Schuster
10 Coufal
11 Coufal
12 Wukovits
13 Hinteregger
14 Kral

1 Rems
2 Dlopst
3 Buchreiter
4 Windisch
5 Peszternak
6 Dirnberger
7 Strelec
8 Spindler
9 Peter
10 Kinslechner
11 Helminger
12 Kiessling
13 Huber
14 Schmidt

1 Gebetsberger
2 Levenko
3 Kreidl
4 Wellinger
5 Huber
6 Klaus
7 Teppner
8 Prankl
9 Brunner
10 Hofmann
11 Koller
12 Steinberger
Kramer
Winkler

Gruppe 1 mnl
LTTV
Martin w
Jan Peter ST
Bernhard S
Stefan T
Martin 00
Marcel K
Peter NO
Bernhard 00
Alexander NO
Lukas S
Thomas NO
David ST
Christian w
Johannes 00
Gruppe 2 mnl
LTTV
Simon w
Alexander w
Thomas ST
Daniel W
Alexander NO
Christian
Milan K
Patrick ST
Martin w
Derek 00
Thomas NO
Roland w
Andreas ST
Matthias w
Gruppe 3 mnl
LTTV
Alexander K
Dominik K
Phillip ST
Patrick ST
Christoph ST
Johannes ST
Christoph NO
Christian 00
Christoph NO
Martin NO
Florian 00
Roman NO
Christopher B
Florian B
Gruppe 4 mnl
LTTV
Florian 00
Andreas S
Marco T
Philipp 00
Christoph K
David w
Maximillian ST
Dominik NO
Sebastian K
Florian NO
Carsten NO
Richard 00
Christoph NO
Roman W

Status

Jun.01
J3
Jun.01
J1
Jun.01
J3
Jun.03
Jun.01
Jun.01
J2
J2
J1
J3
Jun.01

Status

J1

S2
J3

J1
J2

Jun.02
J2
Jun.02
J3
Jun.01

Status

Jun.02
Jun.01
J2
J1
S2
Jun.01
J2
J2
J1
Jun.01
J1
Jun.01
J2
J3

Status

J1
Ul
J2
S2
J2
u2
J3
J3
J1
S1
J2
J2
S2
J1

abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2
abin Gr 2

aufinGrl
aufinGrl
aufinGrl
aufinGrl

abin Gr3
abin Gr3
abin Gr3
abin Gr3

aufin Gr 2
aufin Gr 2
aufin Gr 2
aufin Gr 2

abinGr4
ab inden LV
abinGr4
abinGr4

aufin Gr3
aufin Gr3
aufin Gr3

ab inden LV
ab inden LV
abin Gr5
ab inden LV
ab inden LV
E

E

1 Ovadias

2 Beck

3 Stadler

4 Hufnagl

5 Weninger

6 Doppermann
7 Heiml

8 Scherer

9 Rett
10 Oller
11 Schonleitner
12 Unterweger
13 Hasler
14 Schaumberger

1 Serdaroglu
2 Stengel
3 Grininger
4 Aichinger
5 Mittringer
6 Eichhorn
7 Primus
8 Oberfichtner
9 Wisak
10 Oczan
11 Hofstatter
12 Kindlhofer
13 Kufmuller
14 Kohberger

1 Luginger
2 Waibel
3 Worsch
4 Rosner
5 Hoffmannsrichter
6 Kleemaier
7 Friedrich
8 Breitenthaler
9 Kolbert
10 Gamauf
11 Gorbach
12 Hilmbauer
13 Baumgartner
Pratter

Gruppe 5 mnl
LTTV Status
Odysseas NO S1  aufinGr4
Michael W S1 aufin Gr 4
Felix W S2 aufin Gr 4
Stefan ST S2
Christoph NO S1
Simon 00 S2
Gabriel ST S2
Tobias ST S1
Marcus T S2
Benjamin NO S1
Johannes S S2
Andreas ST M
Stefan ST S1
Martin 00 U2 abinGré
Gruppe 6 mnl
LTTV Status
David NO S2  aufinGrs
Bernhard W U2 aufinGrs
Thomas 00 Ul aufinGrs
Johannes T S1
Lukas \ S2
Alexander S S2
Daniel \ S2
Simon 00 S1
Dominic w S1
Attila w S1
Rafael 00 S1
Klaus W S2  abindenLV
Michael NO S2  abindenLV
Lorenz 00 S2  abindenLV
Gruppe 7 mnl
LTTV Status
Thomas S U2 aufinGre
Felix 00 Ul aufinGre
Florian ST U2
Sebastian NO U1l
Michael NO u2
Christian NO u2
Christian 00 M
Noah ST U1l
Oliver w U1l
Andre B U1l
Lukas \Y u2
Felix NO U1l
Markus W Ul abindenLVv
Thomas w U2 e
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Einsteiger U21/U18 Burschen

1 Schwarzmann
2 Molnar
3 Judmaier
4 Gumprecht
5 Radner
6 Hahn
7 Holbacher
8 Cheng
9 Rainalter
10 Pichler
11 Leitzenberger
12 Putz
13 Hauser
14 Nezhyba
15 Schnederle
16 Hameseder
17 Cadek
18 Basanivic
19 Sebek
20 Riedler
21 Nagiller

Georg
Christian
Florian
Benjamin
Max
Oliver
Tobias
William
Alex
Tobias
Michael
Maximillian
Hannes
Lukas
Bernhard
Markus
Christoph
Amir
Martin
Hannes
Christoph

Einsteiger U13 Burschen

1 Gudenus

2 Bauer

3 Walter

4 Papai

5 Streif

6 Kilian

7 Patzelt

8 Goller

9 Leimgruber
10 Grass
11 Hartl
12 Unterrainer
13 Waibel
14 Gutdeutsch
15 Ohlicher
16 Streitmaier
17 Seidl
18 Kolmanic
19 Goller
20 Linder
21 Adler
22 Brandstéatter

Niklas
Daniel
Christoph
Daniel
Bernhard
Marc
Philipp
Philipp
Florian
Florian
Jakob
Stephan
Valentin
Daniel
Manuel
Christopher
Martin
mario
Mathias
Clemens
Moritz
Jakob

LTTV

LTTV
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Einsteiger U15 Burschen

Status
Jun0l1 aufinGr3 1 Gschiegl Frank
Jun.03 2 Gudenus Vincent
J1  aufinGr4 3 Schallmayer Richard
Jun01 4 Kneil Roland
J1  aufinGr4a 5 Schlierenzauer Lukas
J2 6 Seidl Lukas (11)
J1 7 Poscher Lukas
J? 8 Krieger Christoph
J1 9 Edlinger Jaron
J1 10 Korseska Gerald
J2 11 Grass Maximilian
J1 12 Trifkovic Uros
J1 13 Nurnberger Lukas
? 14 Lebenbauer Marcel
J1 15 Seidl Lorenz
J1 16 Pils Philipp
J2 17 Walter Stefan
J1 18 Wallner Raphael
Jun01
J1
J1
Status

Ul aufinGr7
Ul aufinGr7
M aufinGr7
u2
u2
u?
u2

u2
u2

Ul

Ul

U2

U2
Ul

u2

LTTV Status

NO S2
00 S2
NO S2
NO S2
\Y S2
S S2
W s1
00 S2
T S1
W s1
\ s1
00 S2
NO S?
W sl
S S2
NO S2
S S1
B S2

aufin Gr6
aufin Gr6
aufin Gr 6



